

GR 357/2007 (Regn. no. 357/2007)

Order dated

19-11-2022.

Accused persons (5) on c/b are absent by filing petition u/s 317 of CrPC. No PW is present. S/R is received after service of summons upon CSW 1. Today is fixed for evidence.

W/W/A is required to be issued for compelling attendance of CSW 1.

To 01-06-2023 for evidence and E/R of W/W/A.

Issue summons W/W/A of Rs. 500 /- against CSW 1 as per particulars of the service report and summons upon CSW 2 as per particulars of charge sheet. BC-II to comply.

Accused persons as before.

D/C by me.

**Sd/-
A C J M**

Kakdwip, South 24-Parganas

**Sd/-
A C J M**

Kakdwip, South 24-Parganas