

GR 357/2007 (Regn. no. 357/2007)

Order dt. 14-06-2024.

Today is fixed for appearance and E/R of W/A. Out of 02 accused on c/b one accused is present by filing hazira and another accused is absent by filing petition and praying for time. Order dated 08-02-2024 has not been complied yet by office.

To 01-10-2024 for appearance and E/R of W/A.

BC – II to comply order dated 08-02-2024.

D/C by me

Sd/-

A C J M

Kakdwip, South 24-Parganas

Sd/-

A C J M

Kakdwip, South 24-Parganas.