

G.R.-357/2007(Regn. No-357/2007)

Order dt.01-10-2024.

P.O. is on leave. P.O. in charge is ACJM cum CJSD. Today is fixed for appearance and E/R of W/A. Accused (02) persons are absent by filing petition praying for time. Prayer is considered and allowed.

To 25-03-2025 for appearance and E/R of W/A.

BC.-II to comply order dated 08-02-2024.

Accused persons as before.

Typed and printed by me.

Sd/-

A C J M(I/C)

Kakdwip, South 24-Parganas.

Sd/-

A C J M(I/C)

Kakdwip, South 24-Parganas.